
Belgian Youth Long Distance Championship 2024
LFBTA - Ligue Francophone Belge de Tir à l'Arc. (CBJLD)
 Centre Adeps Allée des sports 12, 6280 Gerpinnes, 07-09-2024

Recurve Under 13 Men
1
4

WINANT Daan
RAEYMAEKERS Arne

RHT

OLM

6
0

3
2

DE MIDDELAER Timmy
VOETS Senne

RHB

SSV

1
7

Bronze

Raeymaekers A.
De Middelaer T.

4
6

Finale Or

Winant D.
Voets S.

2
6
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